name uco
Dubny, Richard
Fikrlova, Jana
Galbavs, Simona
Hubatkovs, Petra
Kremenfk, David
Kvardova, Nikol
Markové, Stefanie
Palisek, Petr
Pompurovs, Terézia
Rudolf, Patrik
Staskovs, Andrea
Tancog, Martin
Jabirek, Michal
Straka, Ondrej
Sromova, Veronika
Vesela, Anna

Gulec, Hayriye

249922
460046

469195
471324
450512
509574

516123
471345
428213
446083

team
We are together
We are together
Provisional team name
Scio me nihil mensuro!
Provisional team name
Provisional team name
We are together
Provisional team name
Scio me ihil mensuro!
Scio me nihil mensuro!
Scio me nihil mensuro!
We are together

Provisional team name

suggested topic - you don't need to fill this now, but you should have at least a rough idea by the end of the second module
We want to find if the structure of hatred against against different political and social groups is similiar across people identified as left-wing and right-wing or conservative and progressive

We want to find if the structure of hatred against against different political and social groups is similiar across people identified as left-wing and right-wing o conservative and progressive

We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, so we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specified. )
We're considering attachment data (ECR or ECR-R-16). Most likely, the data will be cross-sectional.

We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, so we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specified. )

We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, so we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specified. ;)

We want to find if the structure of hatred against against different political and social groups is similiar across people identified as left-wing and right-wing or conservative and progressive
We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, so we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specified. )
We're considering attachment data (ECR or ECR-R-16). Most likely, the data will be cross-sectional.
We're considering attachment data (ECR or ECR-R-16). Most likely, the data will be cross-sectional.
We're considering attachment data (ECR or ECR-R-16). Most likely, the data will be cross-sectional.

We want to find f the structure of hatred against against different political and social groups is similiar across people identified s left-wing and right-wing or conservative and progressive

We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, 50 we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specified. ;)



