name	UČO	team	suggested topic - you don't need to fill this now, but you should have at least a rough idea by the end of the second module
Dubný, Richard	449922	We are together	We want to find if the structure of hatred against against different political and social groups is similiar across people identified as left-wing and right-wing or conservative and progressive
Fikrlová, Jana	460046	We are together	We want to find if the structure of hatred against against different political and social groups is similiar across people identified as left-wing and right-wing or conservative and progressive
Galbavá, Simona		Provisional team name	We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, so we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specifi
Hubatková, Petra	469195	Scio me nihil mensuro!	We're considering attachment data (ECR or ECR-R-16). Most likely, the data will be cross-sectional.
Kremeník, David	471324	Provisional team name	We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, so we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specifi
Kvardová, Nikol	450512	Provisional team name	We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, so we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specifi
Marková, Stefanie	509574	We are together	We want to find if the structure of hatred against against different political and social groups is similiar across people identified as left-wing and right-wing or conservative and progressive
Palíšek, Petr		Provisional team name	We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, so we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specifi
Pompurová, Terézia	516123	Scio me nihil mensuro!	We're considering attachment data (ECR or ECR-R-16). Most likely, the data will be cross-sectional.
Rudolf, Patrik	471345	Scio me nihil mensuro!	We're considering attachment data (ECR or ECR-R-16). Most likely, the data will be cross-sectional.
Stašková, Andrea	428213	Scio me nihil mensuro!	We're considering attachment data (ECR or ECR-R-16). Most likely, the data will be cross-sectional.
Tancoš, Martin	446083	We are together	We want to find if the structure of hatred against against different political and social groups is similiar across people identified as left-wing and right-wing or conservative and progressive
Jabůrek, Michal			
Straka, Ondřej			
Šromová, Veronika			
Veselá, Anna			
Gulec, Hayriye		Provisional team name	We want to use the GAD data. The data are longitudinal, so we were thinking about investigating the differences in the strenght of the edges between the two waves of data collection. Specific hypotheses or exploratory aims will be further specific